Unit Bedrooms

2C 1
3B 2
3D 1
4B 2
5B 2
5C 1
6A 2
7B 2
8A 2
8B 2

CHRISTIE

INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE
GROUP

Availability

. Monthly
Size of .
Bathrooms . Prices Common
Unit

Charges
1 685 ft2 $750,000 $338.55
2 1,121 ft? $999,000 $483.00
1 732 ft $599,000 $293.41
2 1,121 f? $1,120,000 $487.51
2 1,122 ft $1,104,000 $492.02
1 732 ft2 $720,000 $302.44
2 1,224 ft? $1,110,000 $501.05
2 1,059 ft? $1,130,000 $487.51
2 1,304 ft? $1,260,000 $539.42
2 1,156 ft? $1,170,000 $530.39

Christie’s International Real Estate Group
MHA@christiesrealestategroup.com | 212-956-4823
www.morrelhirsch.com

Monthly
Taxes

$601.70
$858.42
$521.47
$866.44
$874.47
$537.52
$890.51
$866.44
$958.70

$942.66

Outdoor
Space

592 ft?
26 ft?
47 ft2
26 ft?
26 ft?
47 {2
73ft
59 ft?

702 ft?

514 f?


mailto:MHA@christiesrealestategroup.com
https://www.morrelhirsch.com/

