

Availability

Unit	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Size of Unit	Prices	Monthly Common Charges	Monthly Taxes	Outdoor Space
2C	1	1	685 ft ²	\$750,000	\$338.55	\$601.70	592 ft ²
3B	2	2	1,121 ft ²	\$999,000	\$483.00	\$858.42	26 ft ²
3D	1	1	732 ft ²	\$599,000	\$293.41	\$521.47	47 ft ²
4B	2	2	1,121 ft ²	\$1,120,000	\$487.51	\$866.44	26 ft ²
5B	2	2	1,122 ft ²	\$1,104,000	\$492.02	\$874.47	26 ft ²
5C	1	1	732 ft ²	\$720,000	\$302.44	\$537.52	47 ft ²
6A	2	2	1,224 ft ²	\$1,110,000	\$501.05	\$890.51	73ft ²
7B	2	2	1,059 ft ²	\$1,130,000	\$487.51	\$866.44	59 ft ²
8A	2	2	1,304 ft ²	\$1,260,000	\$539.42	\$958.70	702 ft ²
8B	2	2	1,156 ft ²	\$1,170,000	\$530.39	\$942.66	514 ft ²